


COACH WALKS PROGRAMME 2026 
Sun. 04 Jan. 2026	 CROMFORD, Derbys.	 	 

Sun. 01 Feb. 2026	 KIRK IRETON, Derbys..	 

Sun. 01 March 2026	 MONYASH Derbys.	 

Sun. 29 March 2026	 CHELMORTON, Derbys.	

Sun. 26 April 2026	 HOPE, Derbys.	 

Sun. 24 May 2026	 ILAM, Staffs.	 

Sun. 21 June 2026	 FROGGATT EDGE, Derbys	 


Sun. 19 July 2026	 FOXTON LOCKS, Leics.	

Sun. 16 Aug. 2026	 MONSAL DALE, Derbys.		 

Sun. 13 Sept. 2026	 EYAM , Derbys.	 

Sun. 11 Oct. 2026	 MAYFIELD, Staffs	 

Sun. 08 Nov. 2026	 LINACRE, Derbys.	 

Sun. 20 Dec. 2026	 CASTLETON, Derbys.	 

Sun. 17 Jan. 2027	 LOWER HARTSHAY, Derbys. 

Coach picks ups on a Sunday are 9.15 County Hall and 9.30 Maid Marian Way

Walk finish times Nov, Dec, Jan, Feb, March 4pm - April, May, June, July, Aug, Sept, Oct. 5pm


